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2: :to \sloznik ! Driver Skupina/Razred NTL / Competitor Drzava Km/h Sk. cas/Tot.
.- no. Sovoznik / CoDriver  Group/Class Vozilo / Vehicle Country Kazni/Pen.
1
:;';: UE: 2 AMD Gorica SVN 70,25 02:49.1
5 = a KACIN Hyundai i20 rally2 SVN
T:’*‘éggfss' 2 AK AJDOVSEINA SVN 70,21 02:49.2
b oT MOTORSPORT SVN
5 aE Hyundai i20 R5
Dg*",‘,’” LOGAR 2 Autosport Jazon SVN 68,87 02:52.5
5 mijan ANDREJKA $Skoda Fabia RS SVN
3;’;‘ SKULJ 4 AMD Gorica SVN 67,77 02:55.3
. OCVIRK Ford Fiesta Rally4 SVN
Qles ZRINSKI 2 AK PLAMTEX SPORT SVN 67,01 02:57.3
ok VIDMAR Ford Fiesta R5 SVN
3 aﬁf‘“’ PELJHAN 2 Dirkalno drustvo R SVN 66,15 02:59.6
ate] CAR VW Polo RN4 SVN
o Gemnot ZEIRINGER 2 Zeiringer Gemot AUT 65,67 03:00.9
Bianca Marina STAMPLF Ford Fiesta RS AUT
Z Rado RASPET 2 Avto Klub Olimpija SVN 65,67 03:00.9
Jaka CEVC Skoda Fabia R5 SVN
12 G.rfaga PREMRL 4 Unikatoy Postojna SVN 65,35 03:01.8
Vili OSLAJ Peugeot 208 rally4 SVN
14 Millie JOHANSSON Fl Johansson Millie SWE 64,99 03:02.8
Julia THULIN Ford Fiesta Rally4 SWE
9 Jan MEDVED 4 G-RACE PRIMORSKA SVN 64,64 03:03.8
Izidor SAVELJ Ford fiesta Rally4 SVN
11 Nik PRUNK 4 5K Mega SVN 64,36 03:04.6
Enej BOBIC Peugeot 208 rallyd SVN
26 Matic HUMAR 7 AMD Gorica SVN 64,32 03:04.7
Gregor MAVER Renault clio RS 2.0 SVN
51 Blaz BENCINA 6 Avio klub Modri dirka& SVN 63,84 03:06.1
Marija KOGEJ Peugeot 106 SVN
23 Martin BONE 4 AMD Gorica SVN 63,73 03:06.4
Matej PRACEK Opel corsa rally 4 SVN
16 Mitjia GLASENCNIK 3 AMTK VELENJE SVN 63,67 03:06.6
Matej PISTOTNIK Citroen ds3 rat SVN
15 Martin STUCIN 3 AK AJDOVSCINA SVN 63,60 03:06.8
Robert STOKELJ MOTORSPORT SVN
Renault clio R3 Maxi
31 Mate] POZAR 4 RD Beja Sport SVN 63,46 03:07.2
Gasper VERBIC Peugeot 208 R2 SVN
34 Ambroz KAVS 4 8D GAS KRAS SVN 63,02 03:08.5
KOBAL Chris Peugeot 208 Rally4 SVN
19 Mitia KLEMENCIC 2 SK PIP SVN 62,92 03:08.8
Damjan JERAM Ford fiesta SVN
22 Denis SAVIC 4 &KD TOPOMOTORS RACING SVN 62,86 03:09.0
Nina POCKAJ Ford fiesta Rally4 SVN
29 Mark ZGAVEC 4 AMD Gorica SVN 62,13 03:11.2
Matic BAJC Citroen c2 r2 SVN
32 Crhistian TERPIN 7 TERPIN CRISTIAN ITA 62,07 03:11.4
Setfano JERMAN Renault clio RS 2.0 ITA
41 Grega KRAVOS 10 Autosport Jazon SVN 61,97 03:11.7
VONCINA Darko Ford Sierra RS Cosworth SVN
8 Janko CEBRON 2 SD GAS KRAS SVN 61,94 03:11.8
Andrej KAVCIC Mitsubishi lancer evo 9 SVN
18 Martin RAVENSCAK 4 AKK SVETA NEDELJA HRV 61,81 03:12.2
Dora RAVENSCAK Ford Fiesta rally4 HRV
27 Miha MUSIC 8 RD Beja Sport SVN 61,59 03:12.9
Ana TRCEK BMW E36 M3 SVN
35 Martin CENDAK 6 8D GAS KRAS SVN 60,92 03:15.0
Jakob MARKEZIC Opel Adam cup 1.6 SVN
) SPORT TIMING _{
T ura / Date and Time 15 (02022 2136 Oml!(rﬂ"
amkion plis

Zaostanek HP/SS

Gap Uvrst/ Pl
02:49.1

1

00.1 02:49.2
00.1 2
03.4 02:52.5
03.3 3
06.2 02:55.3
028 4
08.2 02:57.3
02.0 5
10.5 02:59.6
02.3 6
11.8 03:00.9
01.3 7
11.8 03:00.9
00.0 74
12.7 03:01.8
00.9 9
13.7 03:02.8
01.0 10
14.7 03:03.8
01.0 11
15.5 03:04.6
00.8 12
15.6 03:04.7
00.1 13
17.0 03:06.1
014 14
17.3 03:06.4
00.3 15
17.5 03:06.6
00.2 16
127 03:06.8
00.2 17

18.1 03:07.2

00.4 18
194 03:08.5
01.3 19
19.7 03:08.8
00.3 20
19.9 03:09.0
00.2 21
22.1 03:11.2
02.2 22
223 03:11.4
00.2 23
226 03:11.7
00.3 24
227 03:11.8
00.1 25
231 03:12.2
00.4 26
238 03:12.9
00.7 27
25.9 03:15.0
02.1 29
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33

53

24
57
21
59

55

47
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60
17

49

Voznik | Driver
Sovoznik / CoDriver
Matija KORITNIK

Blaz VRANICAR
Primo2 SEDEJ

Rebeka KOBAL

David GOSTIC

Kevin RECNIK

Igor ZBOGAR

Tomaz CERNE
Kresimir RAVENSCAK
Vedran BUKIC

Domen SLEJKO

Klara SLEJKO

Rok BODLAJ

Boétjan SUSNIK

Jan MREVLJE

Tina SIMCIC
Guiseppe BERTOLUTT]
Franco CODROMAZ
Bojan VELKAVRH
Nina VELKAVRH-GORENC
Rene CERNIGOJ

Aljaz CERNIGOJ

Claudio CALDART
Luigino FORNASIER
Aljosa MAKAROVIC
Bojan MAKAROVIG

Anej LEBAN

Bostjan LEMUT

Miran FABJAN

Lan FABJAN

Bogdan FRANETIC
Klemen RONCGEL

Aljaz ROVAN
Jana RUDOLF

Thomas MARTENS
Eddy SMEETS
Matic PETERNEL
Danjel IPAVEC
Janos SZILAGY)
BOTOND Csanyi
Kevin NOVAK

Zan RUPNIK
Kristian PRELAZ
Marjan KOBAL

Erik CURK

Tim CURK

Jure KOVAC
Bostjan ULJANCIC
Matej MIKUZ
Matjaz HRIBAR
Andrej MRAK

Jani DRNOVSCEK
Luka BRUS

Tadej ZALJUBERSEK
Tomaz SULIGOJ
Milo§ HVALA

3

Skupina/Razred NTL / Competitor
Group/Class

Vozilo / Vehicle
Koritnik Matija
Renault clio
Dirkalno drustvo R
Mitsubishi lancer evo 9
RD Beja Sport
Renault clio RS 2.0
AMD SLOVENIJA AVTO
Renault clio R3t
AKK SVETA NEDELJA
Ford Fiesta Rally3
$D GAS KRAS
Opel Adam cup 1.6
Autosport Jazon
Skoda Fabia 1.4 16v
AMD Gorica
Honda civic VTI
BERTOLUTTI GIUSEPPE
Peugeot 106
Autosport Jazon
VW Polo 1.4
AMD Gorica
MG ZR 105
Caldart Claudio
BMW E36 M4
AMD Gorica
MG ZR 105
AK Zaba
Zastava Yugo
Avto klub Modri dirka&
Lancia Delta HF Integrale
AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
Peugeot 208 r2
AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
VW Polo 1.4 16v
Martens Thomas
Ford Fiesta rally4
AMD Gorica
Zastava Yugo
AK Delta SPORT
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Autosport Jazon
Skoda Fabia 1.4 16v
AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
Skoda Fabia 1.4 16y
Avto klub Modri dirka&
Citroen xsara VTS
SKD BALTAZAR RACING
Zastava Yugo
AK ZABA
VW Polo 1.4 16v
AK Modri dirka&
Zastava 850
Autosport Jazon
Ford fiesta rally4
5D GAS KRAS
Fiat Punto 1.8 HGT

SPOET'YIMING 4
14,20 ;¢ %;)ml“ﬁﬂ

omikron plus

Drzava
Country
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
HRV
HRV
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

BEL
BEL
SVN
SVN
HRV
HUN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

Km/h Sk. cas/Tot.

60,80

60,21

60,21

60,18

59,85

59,73

69,73

59,19

59,08

58,99

58,87

58,70

58,46

58,06

57,28

56,25

56,09

55,77
55,77
65,70
55,33

54,47

53,83
53,76
40,07
39,14
24,99

24,51

Kazni/Pen.
03:15.4

03:17.3
03:17.3
03:17.4
03:18.5
03:18.9
03:18.9
03:20.7
03:21.1
03:21.4
03:21.8
03:22.4
03:23.2
03:24.6
03:27.4

03:31.2

03:31.8

03:33.0
00:20.0
03:33.0
03:33.3

03:34.7

03:38.1

03:40.7
03:41.0
04:56.5
01:10.0
05:03.5

07:55.3

08:04.7

Zaostanek
Gap
26.3
00.4
28.2
01.9
28.2
00.0
28.3
00.1
294
01.1
29.8
00.4
298
00.0
316
01.8
320
004
323
00.3
327
004
333
00.6
341
00.8
355
01.4
38.3
02.8
421
03.8

42.7
00.6

43.9
01.2
43.9
00.0
44.2
00.3
45.6
01.4
49.0
03.4

51.6
02.6
51.9
00.3
02:07.4
01:15.5
02:14.4
07.0
05:06.2
02:51.8
05:15.6
09.4

HP/SS
UvrstJ PI.
03:15.4
30
03:17.3
31
03:17.3
31
03:17.4
33
03:18.5
34
03:18.9
35
03:18.9
35

03:20.7
37
03:21.1
38
03:21.4
39

03:21.8
40

03:22.4
41
03:23.2
42
03:24.6
43
03:27.4
44

03:31.2
45

03:31.8
46

03:13.0
28

03:33.0
47

03:33.3
48

03:34.7
49

03:38.1
50

03:40.7
51

03:41.0
52

03:46.5
53

05:03.5
54

07:55.3
55

08:04.7
56
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